	Dataset
	No. of Samples
	AUC
	Accuracy

	BLCA Kim 
(GSE176307)
	89
	0.61
	0.61

	BLCA Monero 
(GSE111636)
	11
	0.83
	0.73

	mRCC 
( IMmotion150)
	77
	0.55
	0.62

	Melanoma Riaz
(GSE91061)
	49
	0.55
	0.67


Supplementary Table S6. Prediction results for various datasets using LogitDA with the 49-gene signature in mUC.
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